FIBERHUBB[™] | MPO Cassettes and Panels, H4 Series, 4-Across





H4 Series 4-Across Panel Applications*

H4 Series MPO 24-Port LC Quad Cassettes

Type A polarity (straight through, pin 1 to pin 1) MPO input: (2) MPO male pinned receptacles



H4 Series MPO 40G to 10G Break-Out Cassettes

Input: MPO 8-fiber 40G pinned male receptacle; Output: 4 x 10G LC duplex

DM4	OM4

OM4	OM4	
Aqua	Violet	
OCLCD40G8H4	OCLCD40G8H4VI	

H4 Series 24-Port LC Quad Panels Zirconia ceramic Application OM3 and OM4 OM4 OS2 OS2 **Blank Panel** Adapter Color Blue Yellow Violet Aqua Catalog No. FSPLCQS6H4AQ FSPLCQS6H4VI FSPLCQS6H4B FSPLCQS6H4Y FSPBH4

H4 Series MPO 6-Port Adapter Panels, Standard and Reversed Polarity

 Supports 40G/100G MPO channel migration

 Image: Color Agua

 Adapter

 Color Agua

 Violet

 Green

 Grav (Reversed Polarity)

Catalog No.	FSPMTPH4AQ6	FSPMTPH4VI6	FSPMTPH4GN6	FSPMTPH4RPGY6	
Color	Aqua	violet	Green	Gray (Reversed Polarity)	

Note: Standard polarity is key-up to key-down. Reversed polarity is key-up to key-up. See chart on page G07 and specification sheet for 40G/100G gender and polarity guidelines.

Note: *H4 Series cassettes and panels are compatible only with H4 Series rack mount panels and enclosures. See page J05 for product compatibility.